
Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Fredericksburg Academy 00:20:09.36 11

2 Quantico 00:24:52.52 34

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Varsity Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Fredericksburg Academy 00:20:09.36 15 11

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 429 Andrew Stec 00:18:55.51 1

2 2 427 Jameson Ripley 00:19:17.48 2

3 3 432 Alex Trout 00:20:06.49 3

4 5 430 Cam Stuart 00:22:17.96 5

5 6 434 Preston Wilson 00:22:41.41 (6)

6 7 420 Ryan Mackey 00:24:56.03 (7)

7 8 417 Chance Conerly 00:24:57.06 (8)

2 Quantico 00:24:52.52 7 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 455 Daniel Brawner 00:20:25.78 4

2 9 464 Aidan Rock 00:25:02.76 9

3 13 459 Isaac Garcia 00:25:45.56 10

4 16 461 Khamari Harrison 00:28:15.97 11

5 17 457 Liam Esper 00:28:55.62 (12)

6 19 462 Evan Morrison 00:30:34.27 (13)

7 21 463 Landen Norville 00:33:14.41 (14)
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Varsity Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 429 Andrew Stec K 00:18:55.51 Fredericksburg Academy

2 2 427 Jameson Ripley K 00:19:17.48 Fredericksburg Academy

3 3 432 Alex Trout K 00:20:06.49 Fredericksburg Academy

4 4 455 Daniel Brawner K 00:20:25.78 Quantico

5 5 430 Cam Stuart K 00:22:17.96 Fredericksburg Academy

6 (6) 434 Preston Wilson K 00:22:41.41 Fredericksburg Academy

7 (7) 420 Ryan Mackey K 00:24:56.03 Fredericksburg Academy

8 (8) 417 Chance Conerly K 00:24:57.06 Fredericksburg Academy

9 9 464 Aidan Rock K 00:25:02.76 Quantico

10 0 428 Alex Santillo K 00:25:04.66 Fredericksburg Academy

11 0 424 Rawlings Moss K 00:25:24.80 Fredericksburg Academy

12 0 421 Ben Maynard K 00:25:44.18 Fredericksburg Academy

13 10 459 Isaac Garcia K 00:25:45.56 Quantico

14 0 433 Gavin Wheeler K 00:26:20.36 Fredericksburg Academy

15 0 431 Mychal Sutton K 00:26:38.51 Fredericksburg Academy

16 11 461 Khamari Harrison K 00:28:15.97 Quantico

17 (12) 457 Liam Esper K 00:28:55.62 Quantico

18 0 425 Miles Newman K 00:30:25.78 Fredericksburg Academy

19 (13) 462 Evan Morrison K 00:30:34.27 Quantico

20 0 419 Ayaan Khan K 00:30:49.50 Fredericksburg Academy

21 (14) 463 Landen Norville K 00:33:14.41 Quantico

22 0 423 Maddox Moore K 00:37:14.60 Fredericksburg Academy
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